
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601050000
04190

01/05/2016
02:48:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIGHTY
MUSCLE
CLEANING
SERVICE LLC

201601190000
19250

01/19/2016
02:52:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201601250000
24100

01/25/2016
12:15:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BODY SHOP
ON WHEELS
INC

201602040000
37160

02/04/2016
02:44:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEPOT LLC

201604130001
21310

04/13/2016
12:51:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GYM POWER
LLC

Instr
#:20090326000
111980

201604130001
21330

04/13/2016
12:51:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUN FIELD
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20130805000
316960

201604130001
21320

04/13/2016
12:51:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUN FIELD
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20130321000
116450

201604200001
30250

04/20/2016
02:06:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHAMPION
SOLUTIONS
INC

201604200001
30240

04/20/2016
02:06:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QTR INC

201605230001
75310

05/23/2016
02:52:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

3 D AIR
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20130510000
193740

201605230001
75320

05/23/2016
02:52:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20150916000
324640

201606010001
88500

06/01/2016
04:03:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JAKES CAFE

201606170002
09540

06/17/2016
11:34:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WINDHAM
LANDSCAPE
LLC

201607010002
29360

07/01/2016
10:50:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WELLSCRIPTS
INC

201607250002
58330

07/25/2016
10:30:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
ETRICIA

Instr
#:20100518000
155110

201611180004
26000

11/18/2016
02:46:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
WARRIOR
HOME
RENOVATION



201611180004
26020

11/18/2016
02:46:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUCKS PIZZA
OF
ALABASTER
LLC

201611210004
26760

11/21/2016
10:36:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20120202000
039130

201611210004
26770

11/21/2016
10:37:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20160119000
019250

201601190000
19240

01/19/2016
02:52:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIVE STAR
HEATING &
COOLING INC

201603230000
92190

03/23/2016
09:09:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIXIE FISH
COMPANY
LLC

201605100001
57730

05/10/2016
10:29:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MIGHTY
MUSCLE
CLEANING
SERVICE LLC

Instr
#:20160105000
004190

201605160001
67170

05/16/2016
03:28:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EXCLUSIVE
COMMUNICAT
IONS LLC

201605160001
67160

05/16/2016
03:28:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUCKS PIZZA
OF
ALABASTER
LLC

201607010002
29350

07/01/2016
10:50:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COAL YARD
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

201607010002
29340

07/01/2016
10:50:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZAPBAM
MIKOLE INC

201607250002
58340

07/25/2016
10:30:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
ETRICIA

Instr
#:20100518000
155110

201608150002
91080

08/15/2016
02:12:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
INC

201608160002
92290

08/16/2016
10:29:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES WELLSCRIPTS
INC

Instr
#:20160701000
229360

201608040002
77740

08/04/2016
02:33:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRM TOWING
INC


