Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601050000 04190	01/05/2016 02:48:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIGHTY MUSCLE CLEANING SERVICE LLC						·
201601190000 19250	01/19/2016 02:52:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC						
201601250000 24100	01/25/2016 12:15:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BODY SHOP ON WHEELS INC						
201602040000 37160	02/04/2016 02:44:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEPOT LLC						
201604130001 21310	04/13/2016 12:51:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GYM POWER LLC					Instr #:20090326000 111980	
201604130001 21330	04/13/2016 12:51:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUN FIELD SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20130805000 316960	
201604130001 21320	04/13/2016 12:51:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUN FIELD SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20130321000 116450	
201604200001 30250	04/20/2016 02:06:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHAMPION SOLUTIONS INC						
201604200001 30240	04/20/2016 02:06:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QTR INC						
201605230001 75310	05/23/2016 02:52:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	3 D AIR SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20130510000 193740	
201605230001 75320	05/23/2016 02:52:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CR MANAGEMEN T MAINTENANC					Instr #:20150916000 324640	
					CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201606010001 88500	06/01/2016 04:03:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JAKES CAFE						
201606170002 09540	06/17/2016 11:34:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WINDHAM LANDSCAPE LLC						
201607010002 29360	07/01/2016 10:50:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WELLSCRIPTS INC						
201607250002 58330	07/25/2016 10:30:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLIAMS ETRICIA					Instr #:20100518000 155110	
201611180004 26000	11/18/2016 02:46:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN WARRIOR HOME RENOVATION						

	T	I	T _			I	T	1	1	1
201611180004 26020	11/18/2016 02:46:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BUCKS PIZZA OF ALABASTER LLC					
201611210004 26760	11/21/2016 10:36:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC				Instr #:20120202000 039130	
201611210004 26770	11/21/2016 10:37:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC				Instr #:20160119000 019250	
201601190000 19240	01/19/2016 02:52:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIVE STAR HEATING & COOLING INC					
201603230000 92190	03/23/2016 09:09:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DIXIE FISH COMPANY LLC					
201605100001 57730	05/10/2016 10:29:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MIGHTY MUSCLE CLEANING SERVICE LLC				Instr #:20160105000 004190	
201605160001 67170	05/16/2016 03:28:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EXCLUSIVE COMMUNICAT IONS LLC					
201605160001 67160	05/16/2016 03:28:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BUCKS PIZZA OF ALABASTER LLC					
201607010002 29350	07/01/2016 10:50:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor		COAL YARD ENTERTAINM ENT LLC					
201607010002 29340	07/01/2016 10:50:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ZAPBAM MIKOLE INC					
201607250002 58340	07/25/2016 10:30:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLIAMS ETRICIA				Instr #:20100518000 155110	
201608150002 91080	08/15/2016 02:12:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PA PAWS RESTAURANT INC					
201608160002 92290	08/16/2016 10:29:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLSCRIPTS INC				Instr #:20160701000 229360	
201608040002 77740	08/04/2016 02:33:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRM TOWING INC					